
King’s Ely Fees and Charges  
January 2025 – August 2025*

King’s Ely Nursery

Net (£) VAT (£) Gross (£)

Morning Only inc. breakfast & snack (8am-noon) 35.50 0.00 35.50

All Day inc. breakfast, snack & lunch (8am-4pm) 64.00 0.00 64.00

Extended Day inc. breakfast, snack, lunch & tea (8am-6pm) 80.00 0.00 80.00

King’s Ely Acremont

Net (£) VAT (£) Gross (£)

0.00

4.60 0.00

0.00

0.00

5pm, 6pm):

King’s Ely Prep & King’s Ely Senior: Lent and Summer Termly Day Fees

Year Group Net (£) VAT (£) Gross (£)

King’s Ely Prep & King’s Ely Senior: Lent and Summer Termly Boarding Fees

Year Group Net (£) VAT (£) Gross (£)

King’s Ely Prep & King’s Ely Senior: Flexiboarding Fees per Night

Year Group Net (£) VAT (£) Gross (£)



Private Music/Vocal/Drama Lessons

One to One Learning Support provision

Performance Rowing Fees (KES)

Childcare Vouchers/Tax Free Childcare Schemes

within the table below. School minibus passengers will need their Acceptance Deposit level brought up to £600 coincidental 
with them becoming a minibus passenger.

Year Group Payable on entry into school

higher of

Acceptance Deposit

Fees in Advance Scheme (FIA):

If you are 
telephone

before


